
For Services- https://www.ishanglobal.com/services.php 

For Products-  

Hydro Power Plants- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-hydro-power-plants-1.php 

Sugar Machinery and Plants- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-sugar-machinery-and-plants-
3.php 

Boiler and Pressure Vessels- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-boiler-and-pressure-vessels-
5.php 

Air Pollution Control Equipment- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-air-pollution-control-
equipment-7.php 

Solar Power Plants- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-solar-power-plants-8.php 

Pharmaceutical Machinery- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-pharmaceutical-machinery-
10.php 

Wind Power Plants- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-wind-power-plants-2.php 

Equipment for Cement Plants- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-equipment-for-cement-plants-
4.php 

Generators and Electrical Equipment- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-generators-and-
electrical-equipment-6.php 

Water Treatment Plants- https://www.ishanglobal.com/product-water-treatment-plants-9.php 
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